CHIJ Our Lady of the Nativity

1257 Upper Serangoon Road Singapore 534793
o Tel: 6385 2455 ® Fax: 63852012 ® Email: chijoln@moe.edu.sg

Date : 19 May 2025 Ref : 20250LN_0216

2025 CCA Schedule (Term 3): Dance Inc 1 -International

Term/ Week Date / Day Teacher(s)-in-charge
Term 3 Week 1 30 June, Mon - No CCA
Term 3 Week 2 7 July, Mon - No CCA due to Youth Day

Term 3 Week 3 14 July, Mon

Term 3 Week 4 21 July, Mon
Ms Oh Soo Hwee (OIC)

3.15-5.15 pm Hall Mrs Toh Pei Ling
Term 3 Week 5 28 July, Mon
Term 3 Week 6 4 Aug, Mon
Term 3 Week 7 11 Aug, Mon — No CCA
Term 3 Week 8 18 Aug, Mon Gym

Ms Oh Soo Hwee (OIC)

3.15-5.15 pm Mrs Toh Pei Ling

Term 3 Week 9 25 Aug, Mon Hall

Term 3 Week 10 1 Sept, Mon - No CCA




